CHECK #
1827006
1827115
1828284
1829313
1831441
1831503
1831792
1834703
1835231
1836405
1836861
1838747
1839248
1839922
1840101
1843024
1843808
1843891
1845855

DATE
07/25/23
07/26/23
08/04/23
08/15/23
09/05/23
09/06/23
09/08/23
10/05/23
10/09/23
10/17/23
10/20/23
11/13/23
11/16/23
11/27/23
11/29/23
12/29/23
01/08/24
01/09/24
01/29/24

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION

CENTRAL ACCOUNT #xxxxxxxxx3785

LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL

The following checks are being voided.
CHECKS HAVE BEEN REISSUED

PAYEE
BERMEX INC
BLIZZARD AIR CONDITIONING, LLC
BLIZZARD AIR CONDITIONING, LLC
AMADEUS AIRPORT IT AMERICAS, |
CRYSTAL LAKES HOUSING PARTNERS
BERMEX INC
BLIZZARD AIR CONDITIONING, LLC
CHUCK CARLSON
CONDO ELECTRIC MOTOR REPAIR
JOSE TAPIA
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE ASSOCIAT
AVIAREPS ASSESSORIA EM TURISMO
NORTH LAUDERDALE 408 OWNER LLC
EARL GORDON
TRACY BROCK
ARTHUR HAYWOOD
SAWGRASS FORD INC.
BLANCA ADOMOS
JAN MIMBS
Total
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AMOUNT
$ 1,317.70
2,539.80
2,245.00
115,845.00
643.00
1,317.70
16,627.87
81.12
9,043.00
118.55
132,115.11
16,340.75
1,752.00
8,800.00
203.40
227.20
1,232.80
409.47
400.00

$ 311,259.47




CHECK #
1293373
1294990
1295237
1295334

DATE
12/04/23
01/29/24
01/31/24
01/31/24

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION
TAX REFUND ACCOUNT #xxxxxxxxx9850

LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL

The following checks are being voided.
CHECKS HAVE BEEN REISSUED

PAYEE
MILLS,BETTY EST
DIANA BERNAL
DOANE DOANE PA ATTORNEY AT LA
GUGEL,SOFYA ALEXANDER
Total
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AMOUNT
$ 250.00
4,000.00
8,350.96
351.28

$ 12,952.24
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BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION
TAX REDEMPTION xxxxxxxxx0916

LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL

The following checks are being voided.
CHECKS HAVE BEEN REISSUED

CHECK#  DATE PAYEE AMOUNT
2030176  12/14/23 MIKON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC $ 102,984.15

Total $ 102,984.15




	Warrants- Ex2-Att-A
	Warrants- Ex2-Att-B
	Warrants- Ex2-Att-C




Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		Warrants 032124 Exh2.pdf









		Report created by: 

		Samuel A. Boyd, RTT Specialist, sboyd@broward.org



		Organization: 

		Broward County B.O.C.C., Records, Taxes, and Treasury Division







 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 2



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 0



		Passed: 30



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Passed manually		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Passed manually		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Passed		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



