# BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION CENTRAL ACCOUNT #xxxxxxx3785

### LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL

## The following checks are being voided. CHECKS HAVE BEEN REISSUED

CHECK #	DATE	PAYEE	AMOUNT
1827006	07/25/23	BERMEX INC	\$ 1,317.70
1827115	07/26/23	BLIZZARD AIR CONDITIONING, LLC	2,539.80
1828284	08/04/23	BLIZZARD AIR CONDITIONING, LLC	2,245.00
1829313	08/15/23	AMADEUS AIRPORT IT AMERICAS, I	115,845.00
1831441	09/05/23	CRYSTAL LAKES HOUSING PARTNERS	643.00
1831503	09/06/23	BERMEX INC	1,317.70
1831792	09/08/23	BLIZZARD AIR CONDITIONING, LLC	16,627.87
1834703	10/05/23	CHUCK CARLSON	81.12
1835231	10/09/23	CONDO ELECTRIC MOTOR REPAIR	9,043.00
1836405	10/17/23	JOSE TAPIA	118.55
1836861	10/20/23	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE ASSOCIAT	132,115.11
1838747	11/13/23	AVIAREPS ASSESSORIA EM TURISMO	16,340.75
1839248	11/16/23	NORTH LAUDERDALE 408 OWNER LLC	1,752.00
1839922	11/27/23	EARL GORDON	8,800.00
1840101	11/29/23	TRACY BROCK	203.40
1843024	12/29/23	ARTHUR HAYWOOD	227.20
1843808	01/08/24	SAWGRASS FORD INC.	1,232.80
1843891	01/09/24	BLANCA ADOMOS	409.47
1845855	01/29/24	JAN MIMBS	 400.00
		Total	\$ 311,259.47

# BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION TAX REFUND ACCOUNT #xxxxxxx9850

#### LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL

## The following checks are being voided. CHECKS HAVE BEEN REISSUED

CHECK #	DATE	PAYEE	AMOUNT	
1293373	12/04/23	MILLS,BETTY EST	\$	250.00
1294990	01/29/24	DIANA BERNAL		4,000.00
1295237	01/31/24	DOANE DOANE PA ATTORNEY AT LA		8,350.96
1295334	01/31/24	GUGEL,SOFYA ALEXANDER		351.28
		Total	\$	12,952.24

#### BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION TAX REDEMPTION xxxxxxxx0916

LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL

The following checks are being voided. CHECKS HAVE BEEN REISSUED

CHECK # DATE PAYEE 2030176 12/14/23 MIKON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC Total

AMOUNT					
\$	102,984.15				
\$	102,984.15				